

EBC Financial Group Partners with Taiwan Early Childhood Intervention Association to Support Early Childhood Development

EBC Financial Group (EBC) is proud to announce its support for the Taiwan Early Childhood Intervention Association, reinforcing the belief that every child deserves the opportunity to thrive, regardless of their circumstances. This support aims to provide vital early intervention for children in need, ensuring they receive the necessary care and attention.

Since its establishment in 2014, the Taiwan Early Childhood Intervention Association has been unwavering in its mission to ensure no child requiring early therapy is overlooked. Their dedication transcends social, cultural, and economic barriers, offering indispensable support to families across Taiwan.

EBC Financial Group's support comes at a time when the world is increasingly focused on the long-term benefits of early childhood intervention. By contributing to family support programs and interactive play therapy, EBC aims to foster environments where children can develop essential skills and confidence, setting a solid foundation for their future success. EBC Supports Early Childhood Intervention with Taiwan Early Childhood Intervention Association

EBC Financial Group's commitment to supporting early childhood intervention through their partnership with the Taiwan Early Childhood Intervention Association.



Taiwan Early Childhood Intervention Association has been unwavering in its mission to ensure no child requiring early therapy is overlooked.

Today, global issues highlight the importance of early intervention. For example, the United Nations Sustainable Development Goals (SDGs) emphasize quality education and reduced inequalities. Studies have shown that early childhood education and intervention are critical to achieving these goals, particularly in underserved communities. EBC's support for the Taiwan Early Childhood Intervention Association is a direct response to these global priorities, aiming to bridge gaps in early education and support systems for children.



EBC Financial Group team members aid in play with the Taiwan Early Childhood Intervention Association.

EBC Financial Group's commitment to social responsibility is long-standing and far-reaching. Past initiatives include partnering with the World Association of Girl Guides and Girl Scouts (WAGGGS) to provide educational and leadership opportunities for women globally, supporting the United Nations Foundation's United to Beat Malaria campaign, and collaborating with the Department of Economics at the University of Oxford to host the "What Economists Really Do" seminar series. These efforts demonstrate EBC's dedication to fostering inclusive academic dialogue on pressing global issues and protecting vulnerable communities.

EBC Financial Group is committed to making a positive impact on society by supporting underprivileged children and underserved communities. Through a dedicated fund, EBC aims to enhance educational environments in resource-poor areas, striving to improve educational equity and foster social progress.

###

About EBC Financial Group

Founded in the esteemed financial district of London, EBC Financial Group (EBC) is renowned for its comprehensive suite of services that includes financial brokerage, asset management, and comprehensive investment solutions. With offices strategically located in prominent financial centres, such as London, Sydney, Hong Kong, Tokyo, Singapore, the Cayman Islands, Bangkok, Limassol, and more, EBC caters to a diverse clientele of retail, professional, and institutional investors worldwide.

Recognised by multiple awards, EBC prides itself on adhering to the highest levels of ethical standards and international regulation. EBC Financial Group (UK) Limited is regulated by the UK's

Financial Conduct Authority (FCA), EBC Financial Group (Australia) Pty Ltd is regulated by Australia's Securities and Investments Commission (ASIC), and EBC Financial Group (Cayman) Limited is regulated by the Cayman Islands Monetary Authority (CIMA).

At the core of EBC Group are seasoned professionals with over 30 years of profound experience in major financial institutions, having adeptly navigated through significant economic cycles from the Plaza Accord to the 2015 Swiss franc crisis. EBC champions a culture where integrity, respect, and client asset security are paramount, ensuring that every investor engagement is treated with the utmost seriousness it deserves.

EBC is the Official Foreign Exchange Partner of FC Barcelona, offering specialised services in regions such as Asia, LATAM, the Middle East, Africa, and Oceania. EBC is also a partner of United to Beat Malaria, a campaign of the United Nations Foundation, aiming to improve global health outcomes. Starting February 2024, EBC supports the 'What Economists Really Do' public engagement series by Oxford University's Department of Economics, demystifying economics, and its application to major societal challenges to enhance public understanding and dialogue.

https://www.ebc.com/

Douglas Chew	
EBC Financial Group	
+ +60 11-3196 6887	
email us here	
Visit us on social media:	
Facebook	
X	
LinkedIn	
Instagram	
YouTube	
Other	

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/719949085

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.